

COUNTIE(S) : SAGADAHOC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015962.00

COMPLETION DATE : 06/25/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1596(200)X

LOCATION(S) : WOOLWICH, RAIL/HIGHWAY CROSSING SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : WOOLWICH, RAIL/HIGHWAY CROSSING SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	004070 RAIL SIGNAL SYSTEMS LLC	\$ 110,500.00	100.0000%
2	004071 KORAIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$ 113,500.00	102.7149%
3	002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$ 151,063.00	136.7086%
4	000876 MAINE TRACK MAINTENANCE INC.	\$ 153,970.00	139.3394%
5	001177 ATLANTIC MECHANICAL, INC.	\$ 184,403.00	166.8805%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS									
0010 203.24	COMMON BORROW	200.000	CY	1.00000	200.00	12.50000	2500.00	25.00000	5000.00
0020 304.10	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	100.000	CY	1.00000	100.00	16.00000	1600.00	29.00000	2900.00
0030 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	10.000	T	1.00000	10.00	0.00000	0.00	145.00000	1450.00
0040 403.213	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	10.000	T	1.00000	10.00	0.00000	0.00	145.00000	1450.00
0050 619.1401	EROSION CONTROL MIX	15.000	CY	1.00000	15.00	25.00000	375.00	25.00000	375.00
0060 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	32.000	HR	100.00000	3200.00	0.00000	0.00	32.50000	1040.00
0070 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	16.000	HR	150.00000	2400.00	0.00000	0.00	80.00000	1280.00
0080 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	16.000	HR	150.00000	2400.00	0.00000	0.00	55.00000	880.00
0090 648.5206	HIGHWAY GRADE CROSSING SIGNAL SYSTEM		LUMP	91834.00000	91834.00	104625.00000	104625.00	112000.00000	112000.00
0100 652.312	TYPE III BARRICADE	6.000	EA	1.00000	6.00	0.00000	0.00	175.00000	1050.00

COUNTIE(S): SAGADAHOC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015962.00

=====

			(1) 004070		(2) 004071		(3) 002304	
			RAIL SIGNAL SYSTEMS LLC		XORAIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 652.33	DRUM	10.000 EA	1.00000	10.00	0.00000	0.00	25.00000	250.00
0120 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	200.000 SF	1.00000	200.00	2.87500	575.00	10.00000	2000.00
0130 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	35.000 CD	1.00000	35.00	23.57140	825.00	40.80000	1428.00
0140 652.38	FLAGGER	80.000 HR	1.00000	80.00	0.00000	0.00	20.00000	1600.00
0150 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	18360.00000	18360.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	110,500.00	\$	113,500.00	\$	151,063.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	110,500.00	\$	113,500.00	\$	151,063.00

COUNTIE(S): SAGadahoc

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015962.00

=====

		(4) 000876 MAINE TRACK MAINTENANCE INC.		(5) 001177 ATLANTIC MECHANICAL, INC.		()		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010	203.24 COMMON BORROW	200.000 CY	30.00000	6000.00	36.00000	7200.00		
0020	304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	100.000 CY	25.00000	2500.00	30.00000	3000.00		
0030	403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	10.000 T	160.00000	1600.00	175.00000	1750.00		
0040	403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	10.000 T	160.00000	1600.00	175.00000	1750.00		
0050	619.1401 EROSION CONTROL MIX	15.000 CY	30.00000	450.00	50.00000	750.00		
0060	629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	32.000 HR	35.00000	1120.00	35.00000	1120.00		
0070	631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	16.000 HR	145.00000	2320.00	125.00000	2000.00		
0080	631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	16.000 HR	75.00000	1200.00	75.00000	1200.00		
0090	648.5206 HIGHWAY GRADE CROSSING SIGNAL SYSTEM	LUMP	116000.00000	116000.00	150193.00000	150193.00		
0100	652.312 TYPE III BARRICADE	6.000 EA	200.00000	1200.00	250.00000	1500.00		
0110	652.33 DRUM	10.000 EA	15.00000	150.00	25.00000	250.00		
0120	652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	200.000 SF	12.00000	2400.00	15.00000	3000.00		
0130	652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	35.000 CD	10.00000	350.00	50.00000	1750.00		
0140	652.38 FLAGGER	80.000 HR	26.00000	2080.00	18.00000	1440.00		
0150	659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	7500.00000	7500.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	153,970.00	\$	184,403.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	153,970.00	\$	184,403.00	\$	

=====